CONTENTS

1. INTRODUCTION 1

1.
2.

3.

THE PROBLEM
PREVIEW
ANTECEDENTS

2. FORMULATION OF THE ABSTRACT
GAMBLER’S PROBLEM

.

© PN GO 0N

ot
e

12.

INTRODUCTION

FORTUNES AND HISTORIES

GAMBLES

GAMBLING HOUSE

STRATEGIES

THE INTEGRAL GENERATED BY A STRATEGY
FINITARY MAPPINGS

INDUCTIVELY INTEGRABLE FUNCTIONS
STOP RULES, POLICIES, AND TERMINAL
FORTUNES

THE UTILITY OF FORTUNES, POLICIES, AND
HOUSES

INCOMPLETE STOP RULES

FUNCTIONS THAT MAJORIZE U

[

20

24
26
27



3.

13.
14.
15.
16.

Contents

DIGRESSION ABOUT COUNTABLE ADDITIVITY 30
U is EXCESSIVE FOR T. 32
LIMITED PLAYING TIME 34
CONTINUOUS GAMBLING HOUSES 35

STRATEGIES 39

1.

G 000

© N>

.

INTRODUCTION 39
THE UTILITY OF A STRATEGY 39
STRATEGIC UTILITY 41
STAGNANT STRATEGIES 43
OPTIMAL STRATEGIES 46
THRIFTY STRATEGIES 48
EQUALIZING STRATEGIES 51
OPTIMAL STRATEGIES AGAIN 54
STATIONARY FAMILIES 56

4. CASINOS WITH FIXED GOALS 63

6.

; el

NS oo

%0

INTRODUCTION 63
THE CASINO INEQUALITY 64
EXPLORATION OF THE CASINO INEQUALITY 66
THE THREE SPECIAL TYPES OF CASINOS 72
HOW NICE CASINOS ARE 75
THE CASINO-FUNCTION SEMIGROUP 76
RICH MAN’S, POOR MAN'S, AND INCLUSIVE

CASINOS 79
THE SPECIAL CASINO INEQUALITIES DO NOT

IMPLY THE GENERAL ONE. 81

RED-AND-BLACK 83

INTRODUCTION 83
THE UTILITY OF BOLD STRATEGIES 84
FoR w < 1/2, BOLD PLAY IS OPTIMAL. 87
OTHER OPTIMAL STRATEGIES FOR w < 1/2 90
LIMITED PLAYING TIME 92
THE TAXED COIN 94

PRIMITIVE CASINOS 97

1.
2.
3.

4,

INTRODUCTION 97
THE UTILITY OF BOLD STRATEGIES 98
BOLD PLAY IS OPTIMAL FOR SUBFAIR

PRIMITIVE CASINOS. 101

DIGRESSION ABOUT N 106



10.

11.

Contents

5. OTHER OPTIMAL STRATEGIES FOR W < T

6. LIMITED PLAYING TIME

7. PRIMITIVE CASINOS IN RELATION TO GENERAL

CASINOS

8. MORE ABOUT PRIMITIVE CASINOS FUNCTIONS
9. UNIFORM ROULETTE
SOME GENERAL PRINCIPLES 123
1. INTRODUCTION

2. COMPOSITION

3. PERMITTED SETS OF GAMBLES

4, FULL HOUSES

5. PERMITTED HOUSES

HOUSES ON THE REAL LINE 137
1. INTRODUCTION

2. DOMINATION

3. MONOTONE HOUSES

4. INCREASING FULL HOUSES

5. FULL~HOUSE CASINOES

6. STATIONARY FULL HOUSES

7. EXPONENTIAL HOUSES

THREE PARTICULAR KINDS OF
CASINOS

1. INTRODUCTION

2. INCOME-TAX CASINOS

3. THE CASINO THAT TAKES A CUT OF THE STAKE
4. HOUSES OF INEQUITY

ONE-LOTTERY STRATEGIES 185
1. INTRODUCTION

2. LIMITED PLAYING TIME

3. CONVENTIONAL LOTTERIES

4. GENERAL LOTTERIES

5. PROPORTIONAL STRATEGIES

FAIR CASINOS 197

1. INTRODUCTION

2. FAIR LOTTERIES CAN GENERATE SUBFAIR

CASINOS

171

109
110

111
113
119

123
124
126
131
134

137
137
140
143
150
159
161

171
171
176
182

185
186
187
190
192

197

198



For) Contents

WHEN IS A CASINO FAIR?

FAIR, SIMPLE-LOTTERY CASINOS

FAIR, ONE-GAME CASINOS

OPTIMAL STRATEGIES FOR FAIR CASINOS

12. THE SCOPE OF GAMBLER'’S
PROBLEMS 221

INTRODUCTION

FORTUNES

OPINION AS A COMPONENT OF FORTUNE
NONLEAVABLE HOUSES

DISCOUNTING THE FUTURE

A DIFFERENT APPROACH TOQ THE INDEFINITE
FUTURE

RN ol

SN

7. DYNAMIC PROGRAMMING

8. BAYESIAN STATISTICS

9. STOCHASTIC PROCESSES
Bibliography

Bibliographic Supplement (1975)

Index of Persons
Subject Index

Index of Symbols

Index of Open Problems

201
209
212
219

221
221
223
224
225

227
228
229
230
233
238
245
247
253
255

Each chapter leads most naturally to the next. Some chapters,
however, lead fairly naturally to later ones, as this diagram indicates.

7 9
T 1

2—4—8——10

3—12



