## CONTENTS

1.	IN	I RODUCTION I	
	1.	THE PROBLEM	1
	2.	PREVIEW	2
	3.	ANTECEDENTS	4
2.		RMULATION OF THE ABSTRACT MBLER'S PROBLEM	7
	1.	INTRODUCTION	7
	2.	FORTUNES AND HISTORIES	7
	3.	GAMBLES	8
	4.	GAMBLING HOUSE	11
	<b>5.</b>	STRATEGIES	11
	6.	THE INTEGRAL GENERATED BY A STRATEGY	12
	7.	FINITARY MAPPINGS	14
	8.	INDUCTIVELY INTEGRABLE FUNCTIONS	17
	9.	STOP RULES, POLICIES, AND TERMINAL	
		FORTUNES	20
	10.	THE UTILITY OF FORTUNES, POLICIES, AND	
		HOUSES	24
	11.	INCOMPLETE STOP RULES	26
	12.	FUNCTIONS THAT MAJORIZE $U$	27

•• /	·
xn	ontents

	19	DIGRESSION ABOUT COUNTABLE ADDITIVITY		30
		$U$ is excessive for $\Gamma$ .		32
		LIMITED PLAYING TIME		34
	16.	CONTINUOUS GAMBLING HOUSES		35
3.	ST	RATEGIES 39		
•		INTRODUCTION		39
	2.	THE UTILITY OF A STRATEGY		39
		STRATEGIC UTILITY		41
		STAGNANT STRATEGIES		43
		OPTIMAL STRATEGIES		46
		THRIFTY STRATEGIES		48
		EQUALIZING STRATEGIES		51
		OPTIMAL STRATEGIES AGAIN		54
	9.	STATIONARY FAMILIES		56
4.	CA	SINOS WITH FIXED GOALS	63	
	1.	INTRODUCTION		63
	$\frac{1}{2}$ .	THE CASINO INEQUALITY		64
		EXPLORATION OF THE CASINO INEQUALITY		66
	4.			72
		HOW NICE CASINOS ARE		75
		THE CASINO-FUNCTION SEMIGROUP		76
	7.	RICH MAN'S, POOR MAN'S, AND INCLUSIVE		
		CASINOS		79
	8.	THE SPECIAL CASINO INEQUALITIES DO NOT		
		IMPLY THE GENERAL ONE.		81
5	. R	ED-AND-BLACK 83		
	1.	INTRODUCTION		83
	2.			84
	3	FOR $w < 1/2$ , BOLD PLAY IS OPTIMAL.		87
	4.	OTHER OPTIMAL STRATEGIES FOR $w < 1/2$		90
	5.			92
		THE TAXED COIN		94
6	. Pi	RIMITIVE CASINOS 97		
Ū		INTRODUCTION		97
		THE UTILITY OF BOLD STRATEGIES		98
	2. 3.			
	υ.	PRIMITIVE CASINOS.		101
	4.	DIGRESSION ABOUT N		106

		Contents	xiii
	5.	OTHER OPTIMAL STRATEGIES FOR $w < r$	109
	6.	LIMITED PLAYING TIME	110
	7.	PRIMITIVE CASINOS IN RELATION TO GENERAL	
		CASINOS	111
	8.	MORE ABOUT PRIMITIVE CASINOS FUNCTIONS	113
	9.	UNIFORM ROULETTE	119
7.	so	ME GENERAL PRINCIPLES 12	23
	1.	INTRODUCTION	123
	2.	COMPOSITION	124
	3.	PERMITTED SETS OF GAMBLES	126
	4.	FULL HOUSES	131
	<b>5.</b>	PERMITTED HOUSES	134
8.	НС	OUSES ON THE REAL LINE	37
	1.	INTRODUCTION	137
	2.	DOMINATION	137
	3.	MONOTONE HOUSES	140
	4.	INCREASING FULL HOUSES	143
	5.	FULL-HOUSE CASINOES	150
	6.	STATIONARY FULL HOUSES	159
	7.	EXPONENTIAL HOUSES	161
9.		IREE PARTICULAR KINDS OF	171
	1.	INTRODUCTION	171
	2.	<del></del>	171
	3.		E 176
	4.	HOUSES OF INEQUITY	182
10.	10	NE-LOTTERY STRATEGIES 18	5
	1.	INTRODUCTION	185
	2.	LIMITED PLAYING TIME	186
	3.	CONVENTIONAL LOTTERIES	187
	4.	GENERAL LOTTERIES	190
	5.	PROPORTIONAL STRATEGIES	192
11.	FA	AIR CASINOS 197	
	1.	INTRODUCTION	197
	2.	FAIR LOTTERIES CAN GENERATE SUBFAIR	
		CASINOS	198

xiv	Contents
2000	Coment

	3.	WHEN IS A CASINO FAIR?	201
	4.	FAIR, SIMPLE-LOTTERY CASINOS	209
	<b>5</b> .	FAIR, ONE-GAME CASINOS	212
	6.	OPTIMAL STRATEGIES FOR FAIR CASINOS	219
12.	TH	E SCOPE OF GAMBLER'S	
		ODI TITO	221
	1.	INTRODUCTION	221
	2.	FORTUNES	221
	3.	OPINION AS A COMPONENT OF FORTUNE	223
	4.	NONLEAVABLE HOUSES	224
	<b>5.</b>	DISCOUNTING THE FUTURE	225
	6.	A DIFFERENT APPROACH TO THE INDEFINIT	TE
		FUTURE	227
	7.	DYNAMIC PROGRAMMING	228
	8.	BAYESIAN STATISTICS	229
	9.	STOCHASTIC PROCESSES	230
Bibliog	raphy		233
Bibliog	raphic	Supplement (1975)	238
Index	of Per	sons	245
Subject	t Index	•	247
Index (	of Syn	nbols	253
Index o	of Ope	n Problems	255

Each chapter leads most naturally to the next. Some chapters, however, lead fairly naturally to later ones, as this diagram indicates.

